
Mayville Primary School - Academic Calendar 2023/24 - Version 3
 

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30

30 31

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 31 26 27 28 29

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 27 28 29 30 31

Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su INSET DAYS

1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 CHILDREN RETURN

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 LAST DAY OF TERM

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 PARENT CONSULTATIONS 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31

INSET DAYS 2023/24 

Inset Days - 4th, 5th, 6th and 7th September 2023, 15th April 2024. 

School is closed to pupils on INSET days

Last day of term, school closes at 3:20pm 

Parents evenings, school closes at 3:20pm 16th November 2023, 14 March 2024 and 27 June 2024
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Parents Evenings - 16th November 2023, 14th March 2024 and 27 June 2024

School closes at 3:20pm on these days

Ends Monday 8th January 2024

SPRING TERM 2024

Ends Wednesday 24th July 2024 3:20 pm

Ends Friday 9th February 2024 @ 3.20 pm

Half Term - Starts Monday 12th February 2024 Ends Friday 16th February 2024

Starts Monday 19th February 2024

Ends Thursday 28 March 2024 @ 3:20 pm 

Easter Holiday - Starts Friday 29th March 2024 Ends Friday 12th April 2024

SUMMER TERM 2024

Starts Tuesday 16th April  2024

May Bank Holiday 6th May 2024

Ends Friday 24th May 2024 @ 3.20 pm

Half Term - Starts Monday 27th May 2024 Ends Friday 31st May 2024

Starts Monday 3rd June 2024

Starts Monday 8th January 2024

2023-2024 School Calendar

AUTUMN TERM 2023

Starts Friday 8th September 2023

Ends Friday 20th October 2023 @ 3.20 pm

Starts Monday 30th October 2023

Ends Thursday 21st December 2023 @ 3:20 pm

Christmas Holiday - Starts Friday 22nd  December @ 1:30pm

Half Term - Starts Monday 23rd October 2023 Ends Friday 27th October 2023

MAYVILLE PRIMARY SCHOOL


